Last Name
Aplin
Arnold
Ashley
Barganier
Barnes
Blanding
Brown
Calhoun
Cargill
Cochran
Cody
Collins
Conner
Cooper
Crowe
Davis
Debose
Early
Ezzard
Gemisis
Griggs
Hacking
Hall
Hansard
Haynes
Holloway
Jones
Jordan
Jost
Kirkman
Malone
Mitchell
Orrick
Price
Pugh
Rickard
Sims
Slaughter
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{ N 4
o _

TIP: To search, use CTRL/CMD + F

First Name AIS

James
Shasta
Christian
Roscoe
Anthony
Eric
Desmond
Darries
Herman
Lewis
James
Perry
Juan
Stephen
Michael
Reginald
Shantas
John
Willie
Sophia
Darryl
Chip
Cameron
Donald
Claude
Richard
Ulysses
Shermain
Samantha
Anthony
Shemar
Martin
Thomas
Kim
Brandon
Jeffrey
Kenneth
John

208644
205622
329731
210410
202082
170679
199241
329508
183092
232978
231015
271045
323788
329542
210615
254266
243073
329881
288786
274216
182444
281689
299327
204159
250505
141957
150802
283466
296063
273131
306026
308749
219716
156780
254312
189728
329141
208826

Hearing Date Parole Hearing Decision

10/4/2022 Deny
10/4/2022 Deny
10/4/2022 Deny
10/4/2022 Deny
10/4/2022 Deny
10/4/2022 Deny
10/4/2022 Deny
10/4/2022 Deny
10/4/2022 Deny
10/4/2022 Deny
10/4/2022 Deny
10/4/2022 Deny
10/4/2022 Deny
10/4/2022 Deny
10/4/2022 Deny
10/4/2022 Deny
10/4/2022 Deny
10/4/2022 Deny
10/4/2022 Deny
10/4/2022 Deny
10/4/2022 Deny
10/4/2022 Deny
10/4/2022 Deny
10/4/2022 Deny
10/4/2022 Deny
10/4/2022 Deny
10/4/2022 Deny
10/4/2022 Deny
10/4/2022 Deny
10/4/2022 Deny
10/4/2022 Deny
10/4/2022 Deny
10/4/2022 Deny
10/4/2022 Deny
10/4/2022 Deny
10/4/2022 Deny
10/4/2022 Deny
10/4/2022 Deny

Parole Results

October 2022



Taylor
Thomas
Trammell
Tucker
Wigginton
Williams
Williams
Wright
Allen
Barlow
Brinkley
Cook
Defee
Edwards
Ellis
Fegans
Fields
Fulford
Griffin
Hatton
Henton
Jacques
Johnson
Jones
Kitchens
Lawson
Lawson
Lewis
Lundy
Mendenhall
Neighbors
Orum
Pearson
Pettaway
Reid
Rivers
Sims
Stephens
Street
Temple
Thomas
Thompson
Tidwell
Townsend
Walker
Wilkes
Young

Chad
Walter
Preston
Addison
Thomas
Gregory
Rodney
Dewayne
Joseph
Michael
Jacquez
Mark
Adrian
Carlton
Nathan
Johnny
Eddie
Jessie
Travis
Xavier
Charles
Jason
Robert
Daniel
Rachel
Ricky
Christopher
Austin
Augustus
Dvarius
Brandon
Demarcus
Julius
Jessie
Michael
Carlie
Milton
Bradley
Kenneth
Lamar
Reginald
Jessie
Jimmy
Terry
James
Shamaine
Damion

276834
245421
273707
233570
312542
294399
234615
132094
129148
134657
309961
289489
292881
274330
291407
156346
203347
268692
262121
155697
264772
311144
256504
250170
304246
247552
266147
324314
249202
306018
196397
213501
221563
130451
311407
329900
226895
265277
305696
135246
239917
167629
275723
139969
263181
184364
222476

10/4/2022 Deny
10/4/2022 Deny
10/4/2022 Deny
10/4/2022 Deny
10/4/2022 Deny
10/4/2022 Deny
10/4/2022 Grant
10/4/2022 Deny
10/5/2022 Deny
10/5/2022 Deny
10/5/2022 Deny
10/5/2022 Deny
10/5/2022 Deny
10/5/2022 Deny
10/5/2022 Deny
10/5/2022 Deny
10/5/2022 Deny
10/5/2022 Deny
10/5/2022 Deny
10/5/2022 Deny
10/5/2022 Deny
10/5/2022 Deny
10/5/2022 Deny
10/5/2022 Deny
10/5/2022 Deny
10/5/2022 Deny
10/5/2022 Deny
10/5/2022 Deny
10/5/2022 Deny
10/5/2022 Deny
10/5/2022 Deny
10/5/2022 Deny
10/5/2022 Deny
10/5/2022 Deny
10/5/2022 Deny
10/5/2022 Deny
10/5/2022 Deny
10/5/2022 Deny
10/5/2022 Deny
10/5/2022 Deny
10/5/2022 Deny
10/5/2022 Deny
10/5/2022 Deny
10/5/2022 Deny
10/5/2022 Deny
10/5/2022 Deny
10/5/2022 Deny



Abbott
Anderson
Bighames
Brown
Calloway
Cambron
Cobb
Crump
Dawkins
Dickerson
Evans
Freeman
Garner
Gates
Gay
Head
Jacobs
James
Jordan
Logan
Mcknight
Mcknight
Milum
Moore
Norman
Patton
Poole
Price
Qualls
Reed
Rolls
Royal
Singleton
Smith
Smith
Thomas
Watson
Wilson
Boewer
Carroll
Cockrell
Collins
Curvin
Deras
Douglas
Driskell
Henderson

Robert
William
Ralph
Timothy
Tyricka
David
Carlous
Timothy
Cedrick
Jason
John
Jason
Aaron
Claude
James
James
Derek
Roosevelt
Linkton
Ozzie
Travis
Keisha
Robert
Darold
Jonathan
Kimberly
Thomas
Joshua
Karloff
Dustin
Glenn
Joseph
Derrick
Jackie
Sean
Christopher
Carl
Nicholas
Amber
Marcus
John
Terry
Billy
Michelle
Clyde
William
Anthony

173426
141196
133087
293631
174732
200234
181109
259836
222532
195801
256587
275946
239913
161173
209776
244285
273289
163764
274023
244745
229114
293089
325806
239785
297075
300057
330258
284372
164734
330345
304840
251234
327080
287328
330314
306546
297440
308170
307944
145734
249326
145638
269206
315838
272104
225179
134945

10/6/2022 Deny
10/6/2022 Deny
10/6/2022 Deny
10/6/2022 Deny
10/6/2022 Deny
10/6/2022 Deny
10/6/2022 Deny
10/6/2022 Deny
10/6/2022 Deny
10/6/2022 Deny
10/6/2022 Deny
10/6/2022 Deny
10/6/2022 Deny
10/6/2022 Deny
10/6/2022 Deny
10/6/2022 Deny
10/6/2022 Deny
10/6/2022 Deny
10/6/2022 Deny
10/6/2022 Deny
10/6/2022 Deny
10/6/2022 Deny
10/6/2022 Deny
10/6/2022 Deny
10/6/2022 Deny
10/6/2022 Deny
10/6/2022 Deny
10/6/2022 Deny
10/6/2022 Deny
10/6/2022 Deny
10/6/2022 Deny
10/6/2022 Deny
10/6/2022 Deny
10/6/2022 Deny
10/6/2022 Grant
10/6/2022 Deny
10/6/2022 Deny
10/6/2022 Deny
10/11/2022 Grant
10/11/2022 Deny
10/11/2022 Deny
10/11/2022 Deny
10/11/2022 Grant
10/11/2022 Grant
10/11/2022 Deny
10/11/2022 Deny
10/11/2022 Deny



Hill
Holman
Lawler
Marsh
Mclintyre
Mullins

Perez-Valdez

Rutledge
Samples
Scroggins
Shipman
Story
Terrell
Underwood
Willingham
Wilson
Wright
Yarbrough
York
Zanetti
Benjamin
Brown
Bryant
Bryson
Dooley
Drinkard
Foster
Foster
Harlin
Hilburn
James
Johnson
Kemp

Kidd
Malone
Morgan
Russaw
Sage
Sanderson
Sirard
Smith
Thomas
Washington
Webb
Williams
Williams
Williams

Tony
Calvin
Justin
Dexter
Richard
Michael
Cesar
Reginald
Justin
David
Aubrey
Dameon
Stephen
David
Larry
Lashannon
John
Pierre
Cathy
Gwen
Justin
Jennifer
Stephen
Cynthia
Shannon
Lee
Brandon
Xavier
Quintion
Jerry
David
Dejariq
Rodriques
Darren
Kanesha
Dwayne
Joseph
Chrisan
Jimmy
Calvin
Traevis
Randolph
Johnny
Bobby
Jerry
Jerome
Tabbath

234108
193826
315447
297553
268425
318142
315720
180276
312924
158423
294583
217534
270595
127300
330755
195360
309418
308386
330470
295485
311177
286797
330126
322692
315022
282173
213308
300367
226157
180313
165501
330621
291268
323459
283551
277164
261953
324019
133990
330401
237446
198856
163856
208041
228678
288925
330548

10/11/2022 Deny
10/11/2022 Deny
10/11/2022 Deny
10/11/2022 Deny
10/11/2022 Deny
10/11/2022 Deny
10/11/2022 Deny
10/11/2022 Deny
10/11/2022 Deny
10/11/2022 Deny
10/11/2022 Deny
10/11/2022 Deny
10/11/2022 Deny
10/11/2022 Deny
10/11/2022 Deny
10/11/2022 Deny
10/11/2022 Deny
10/11/2022 Deny
10/11/2022 Grant
10/11/2022 Deny
10/12/2022 Deny
10/12/2022 Deny
10/12/2022 Deny
10/12/2022 Deny
10/12/2022 Deny
10/12/2022 Deny
10/12/2022 Deny
10/12/2022 Deny
10/12/2022 Deny
10/12/2022 Deny
10/12/2022 Deny
10/12/2022 Deny
10/12/2022 Deny
10/12/2022 Deny
10/12/2022 Deny
10/12/2022 Deny
10/12/2022 Deny
10/12/2022 Deny
10/12/2022 Grant
10/12/2022 Deny
10/12/2022 Grant
10/12/2022 Deny
10/12/2022 Deny
10/12/2022 Deny
10/12/2022 Deny
10/12/2022 Deny
10/12/2022 Deny



Wright
Baggett
Baker
Bates
Benardo
Binkley
Brooks
Brown
Burke
Cooner
Fields
Gray

Hall
Harvell
Hawthorn
Herron
Hicks
Horn
Johnson
Mandler
Miller
Miller
Pearson
Presley
Russell
Seals
Speaks
Stewart
Studdard
Summerford
Tarantino
Terry
Thomas
Tow
Varner
Vines
Willingham
Adams
Baker
Bolton
Brewster
Brooks
Clouse
Crockett
Davis
Dirden
Dyal

Kurtavious
Donald
Carl
Orlandis
Joseph
Jeffery
Neville
Anthony
Johnathan
Jimmy
Jackie
Emmett
James
John
Michael
Christopher
Amanda
Roger
Terrell
Rossi
John
Stanley
Christopher
James
Dorian
Roy

Robin
Walter
Joel
Chasity
Marconi
Artemis
Dwight
Joe
Brandon
Derrick
Brandi
John
William
Malar
Brandon
Kareem
Casey
Christopher
Kharon
Corderela
Troy

155684
167418
140379
233002
328875
189042
194515
236745
299004
203082
206567
224748
233154
330829
193831
293662
290100
146128
285517
328944
220863
326693
314131
329868
181987
252063
329959
322258
231151
325217
300056
230511
239064
275163
231118
196671
274936
252816
127977
257183
330268
328039
323446
212676
268626
329364
330449

10/12/2022 Deny
10/13/2022 Deny
10/13/2022 Deny
10/13/2022 Grant
10/13/2022 Deny
10/13/2022 Deny
10/13/2022 Deny
10/13/2022 Deny
10/13/2022 Deny
10/13/2022 Deny
10/13/2022 Deny
10/13/2022 Grant
10/13/2022 Deny
10/13/2022 Deny
10/13/2022 Grant
10/13/2022 Deny
10/13/2022 Deny
10/13/2022 Deny
10/13/2022 Deny
10/13/2022 Deny
10/13/2022 Deny
10/13/2022 Deny
10/13/2022 Deny
10/13/2022 Deny
10/13/2022 Deny
10/13/2022 Deny
10/13/2022 Grant
10/13/2022 Grant
10/13/2022 Deny
10/13/2022 Deny
10/13/2022 Deny
10/13/2022 Deny
10/13/2022 Deny
10/13/2022 Deny
10/13/2022 Deny
10/13/2022 Deny
10/13/2022 Deny
10/18/2022 Deny
10/18/2022 Deny
10/18/2022 Deny
10/18/2022 Deny
10/18/2022 Deny
10/18/2022 Deny
10/18/2022 Deny
10/18/2022 Deny
10/18/2022 Deny
10/18/2022 Deny



Edwards
Epstein
Garey
Jones
Knight
Lane
Ledesma
Livingston
McCloud
Moore
Pace
Sanders
Smith-Archie
Walker
Walton
Webb
Wilkerson
Williams
Wilson
Woods
Woods
Addison
Bell
Bledsoe
Bledsoe
Bynum
Coleman
Collins
Crawford
Danley
Davis
English
Fastnacht
Flanigan
Ford
Fortenberry
Horton
Jenkins
Johnson
Jones
Kirk
Martin
Mcneal
Morgan
Mott
Nelson
Pair

Joshua
Russell
Charles
Andrew
Eric
Emanuel
Thomas
Michael
Kevin

Lee

Adam
Marcus
Alexandria
Alfred
Kenneth
Rashid
Theresa
David
Richard
Tracy
Edward
Kayla
Demichael
Karocka
Jill
Kendrick
Christopher
Deanthony
Joe
Kenneth
David
Amirr
Donica
Aundrey
Dallas
James
Anthony
Lasharon
Jeremy
Michelle
Christopher
David
Tanodrick
Troy
Butch
Crystal
Yasmen

254645
190087
291986
321081
264271
299470
330419
229189
276654
262720
288682
283033
249928
213440
284261
167445
265535
228839
320532
141593
252527
303138
268357
201504
282881
266552
262187
273436
238387
330680
325674
314482
302481
244083
330740
248347
330510
330757
273120
330878
313331
274758
330782
329483
326056
264378
330550

10/18/2022 Deny
10/18/2022 Deny
10/18/2022 Deny
10/18/2022 Deny
10/18/2022 Grant
10/18/2022 Deny
10/18/2022 Deny
10/18/2022 Deny
10/18/2022 Deny
10/18/2022 Deny
10/18/2022 Grant
10/18/2022 Deny
10/18/2022 Deny
10/18/2022 Deny
10/18/2022 Deny
10/18/2022 Deny
10/18/2022 Deny
10/18/2022 Deny
10/18/2022 Deny
10/18/2022 Deny
10/18/2022 Deny
10/19/2022 Deny
10/19/2022 Deny
10/19/2022 Deny
10/19/2022 Deny
10/19/2022 Deny
10/19/2022 Deny
10/19/2022 Deny
10/19/2022 Deny
10/19/2022 Deny
10/19/2022 Deny
10/19/2022 Deny
10/19/2022 Deny
10/19/2022 Deny
10/19/2022 Deny
10/19/2022 Deny
10/19/2022 Grant
10/19/2022 Grant
10/19/2022 Deny
10/19/2022 Deny
10/19/2022 Deny
10/19/2022 Deny
10/19/2022 Deny
10/19/2022 Grant
10/19/2022 Deny
10/19/2022 Deny
10/19/2022 Deny



Phillips
Purswell
Threatts
Trail
Blair
Bruce
Crooks
Daniels
Dean
Dunn
Gann
Geissler
Gomillion
Green
Halford
Huggins
Johnson
Kier
Lane
Loveless
Maloy
Mink
Morrow
Mund
Patrick
Powrzanas
Renfroe
Rogers
Skinner
Spratt
Stevens
Stripling
Walker
Walker
Wilbanks
Black
Bowles
Brashier
Brennan
Camp
Camp
Carroll
Crenshaw
Davis
Dempsey

Alvin
Markus
Johnny
Thomas
Rodney
Crawford
Lanita
Gregory
Maurice
Rodricus
Johnathan
Richard
Whitney
Randall
Johnny
Renee
Phillip
John
Camron
Kasey
Daniel
Wendy
Jackie
Krystal
Desha
Thomas
Mark

Jennifer Marit
Michael Ray

George
Trouble
Justin
Alexis
Preston
Tammy
Lemuel
Charles
Tracy

Thomas Griffi

Jason
Phillip
Charles
Robert
Walter
Cody

155687
330852
134614
302924
234873
317828
193800
130711
228035
225167
330575
184999
307768
228291
233362
172708
308846
325731
330668
296728
326308
222139
241677
328852
330509
310613
216398
330751
163654
326720
246538
283843
284926
330538
329233
143651
181928
318366
263642
188222
214469
323167
188466
280420
328133

10/19/2022 Deny
10/19/2022 Deny
10/19/2022 Deny
10/19/2022 Deny
10/20/2022 Deny
10/20/2022 Deny
10/20/2022 Deny
10/20/2022 Deny
10/20/2022 Deny
10/20/2022 Deny
10/20/2022 Grant
10/20/2022 Deny
10/20/2022 Grant
10/20/2022 Deny
10/20/2022 Grant
10/20/2022 Deny
10/20/2022 Deny
10/20/2022 Deny
10/20/2022 Grant
10/20/2022 Deny
10/20/2022 Deny
10/20/2022 Deny
10/20/2022 Deny
10/20/2022 Deny
10/20/2022 Deny
10/20/2022 Deny
10/20/2022 Deny
10/20/2022 Deny
10/20/2022 Deny
10/20/2022 Deny
10/20/2022 Deny
10/20/2022 Deny
10/20/2022 Deny
10/20/2022 Grant
10/20/2022 Grant
10/25/2022 Deny
10/25/2022 Deny
10/25/2022 Deny
10/25/2022 Deny
10/25/2022 Deny
10/25/2022 Deny
10/25/2022 Deny
10/25/2022 Deny
10/25/2022 Deny
10/25/2022 Deny



Dobbs
Durden
Durr
Floyd
Hicks
Jenkins
Keith
Lachette
Lacoste
Layton
Madden
Martin
Mosley
Rainwater
Stacy
Stone
Tate
Thomas
Vines
Watson
Williams
Williams
Word
Baker
Bazzel
Beard
Bennett
Brand
Burgess
Childers
Cooper
Davis
Gates
Gurley
Hamilton
Hayes
Howell
Johnson
Johnston
Jordan
Key
Mccall
Mcelyea
Mitchell

Lacey
Mark
Terrance
Willie
Darius
Brandon
Toney
John
Christopher
William
Christopher
Tammy
James
Mitchell
Johnny
Roger
Lavernon
Stanley
Richard
Leo
Marcus
Tony

Kenneth Dew

Kendyce
Nathaniel
Sandra
Hosea
Danny
Donald
Desiree
James
Demarlos
Jacob Mark
Billy
Rodney
Derek
Carl
Charles
Jodi
Dawn
Wendell
Shane
Tony
Rodney

330669
293945
209724
194418
160314
252427
196584
300965
275179
172650
329180
252925
187312
323706
139685
178727
270282
265393
253423
190736
263345
330552
207342
330826
261565
270131
284653
185955
226549
309386
318051
201115
330466
227507
167041
240281
251533
157075
222544
267548
237147
330464
252682
250111

10/25/2022 Deny
10/25/2022 Deny
10/25/2022 Deny
10/25/2022 Grant
10/25/2022 Deny
10/25/2022 Deny
10/25/2022 Deny
10/25/2022 Deny
10/25/2022 Deny
10/25/2022 Deny
10/25/2022 Deny
10/25/2022 Deny
10/25/2022 Grant
10/25/2022 Deny
10/25/2022 Deny
10/25/2022 Deny
10/25/2022 Deny
10/25/2022 Deny
10/25/2022 Deny
10/25/2022 Deny
10/25/2022 Deny
10/25/2022 Deny
10/25/2022 Grant
10/26/2022 Deny
10/26/2022 Deny
10/26/2022 Deny
10/26/2022 Deny
10/26/2022 Deny
10/26/2022 Grant
10/26/2022 Deny
10/26/2022 Deny
10/26/2022 Deny
10/26/2022 Deny
10/26/2022 Deny
10/26/2022 Deny
10/26/2022 Deny
10/26/2022 Deny
10/26/2022 Deny
10/26/2022 Grant
10/26/2022 Deny
10/26/2022 Deny
10/26/2022 Grant
10/26/2022 Deny
10/26/2022 Deny



Moon
Moseley
Ridgle
Russell
Smith
Smoke
Story
Sturges
Walker
West
Williams
Yarbrough
Yarbrough
Bone
Borden
Brown
Campbell
Garland
Givand
Johnson
Jones
Kimbrough
Mccravy
Smith
Thomas
Tucker

Jimmy
James
Almando
Grady
Lonnie
Cleveland
Betty
Gordon
Phyllis
Jeremy
Sheldon
Vincent
Stancer
Charles
Roger
Mack
Darrell
Nicholas
Jacquese
Ramon
Deron
Clinnon
Joshua
Kenneth
Latricia
Tony

326342
327407
260708
230225
246076
330528
154985
287048
170599
292331
229295
263565
2907714
188562
205642
165669
214273
239589
246087
205069
203632
300809
280248
318792
226329
316342

10/26/2022 Deny
10/26/2022 Deny
10/26/2022 Deny
10/26/2022 Grant
10/26/2022 Deny
10/26/2022 Deny
10/26/2022 Deny
10/26/2022 Deny
10/26/2022 Deny
10/26/2022 Deny
10/26/2022 Deny
10/26/2022 Deny
10/26/2022 Deny
10/27/2022 Deny
10/27/2022 Deny
10/27/2022 Deny
10/27/2022 Deny
10/27/2022 Deny
10/27/2022 Deny
10/27/2022 Deny
10/27/2022 Deny
10/27/2022 Deny
10/27/2022 Deny
10/27/2022 Deny
10/27/2022 Deny
10/27/2022 Deny
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